CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.D D
Electric Heating Control Panels
Control Panels
Caloritech™ control panels are designed for automatic
control of electric heaters utilizing proven concepts and
procedures developed from our experience with thousands
of installations.
Our panels feature conservative designs with switching

• Pilot lights for each stage
• High limit trip pilot light
• UT350-00 digital indicating control, field or factory
configurable
• 54-302121-206 manual reset limit
To Order Specify
Panel catalog number, voltage, phase, number of stages,
optional features and 921 configuration.
CPS Control Panels
(Contactor Stages)
Table 1 Type CPS Control Panels
(Contactor Stages)
Disconnect
Rating
Load Rating Stages Catalog Number
100 80 2 CPS1002
100 80 4 CPS1004
200 160 4 CPS2004
200 160 6 CPS2006
400 320 6 CPS4006
400 320 8 CPS4008
400 320 12 CPS40012
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.D DCaloritech™
CPSS Control Panels
(Base Load - SCR)
Control Panels

• I2t fused SCR
• High limit trip pilot light
• Heating stages pilot light
• UT350-00 Process Control
• 54-302121-206 manual reset limit
To Order Specify
Panel catalog number, voltage, phase, optional features or
modifications, types of scans and control configuration.
Table 1 Type CPSS Control Panel
(Baseload & SCR)
Disconnect
Rating
Maximum Stages & Amps Catalog
NumberBase Loads SCR Rating
175A 4X30A 60A CPSS1704 60
400A 6X50A 90A CPSS4006 90
600A 8X60A 120A CPSS6008 12
800A 10X60A 180A CPSS8010 18
800A 12X50A 180A CPSS8012 18
CPSS
CPSS Control Panels
(Base Load - SCR)
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.D D

• I2t fused SCR
• High limit trip pilot light
• UT350-00 process control
• 54-302121-206 manual reset limit
To Order Specify
Panel catalog number, voltage, phase, optional features or
modifications, types of scans and control configuration.
Table 1 Type CPE Control Panel
Disconnect
Rating
Backup
Contactors
SCR
Catalog
Number
30A 1X30A 25A CPE030
80A 2X30A 70A CPE080
100A 2X50A 90A CPE100
175A 3X50A 120A CPE175
200A 4X50A 180A CPE200
400A 8X50A 350A CPE400
600A 10X60A 500A CPE600
800A 14X60A 650A CPE800
CPE Control Panels
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.D DCaloritech™
CPG Control Panels
Ground Fault Protection